                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 3/12
 TCUU98H
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCUU98H)
Type A (max) B (max) C (max) D E F
TCUU98H 15.5 16.5 12.5 Φ0.6 7.0 8.0
(TCUU98H) Image View
(TCUU98H) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCUU98H) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCUU98H-471 0.47 25 0.15 1.00
TCUU98H-681 0.68 25 0.25 0.85
TCUU98H-102 1.0 50 0.35 0.70
TCUU98H-222 2.2 50 0.7 0.50
TCUU98H-392 3.9 100 1.20 0.38
TCUU98H-472 4.7 100 1.60 0.34
TCUU98H-682 6.8 150 2.50 0.25
TCUU98H-103 10.0 200 4.00 0.20
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)